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FH APPETISERS

Crispy Seaweed

Deep fried with ground fish sprinkles
Peking Ribs

Dry, BBQ pork ribs

Tropical Ribs

In fruity sauce

Nine Season Ribs

In spicy sauce

Peppered Ribs

Dry ribs with spicy salt, garlic & Chilli
Sweet & Sour Won Ton (8)
Deep fried egg pastry in S & S sauce
Nine Season Won Ton(s)
Deep fried egg pastry in spicy sauce
Sesame Prawn Toast (6)
Minced prawns with sesame on fried bread
Peppered Prawns (10)

Dry, with garlic and chilli

Prawn Rolls (8)

Prawns wrapped with crispy pastry
Butterfly Prawns (8)

Deep fried in bread crumbs
Coriander Prawns (8)

Deep fried in coriander batter
Grilled Dumplings (6)

Pan fried pork and vegetable dumplings
Satay Prawns

In spicy peanut sauce

Smoked Chicken

Crispy shredded chicken with garlic chilli & spring onion

Satay Chicken (4 skewers)
In spicy peanut sauce

Spring Rolls (5)

Shrimp, chicken & vegetable in a crispy pastry
Peppered Chicken Wings
Dry, with garlic & chilli
Tropical Chicken Wings
In fruity sauce

Peppered Fish

With garlic & chilli

Prawn Crackers

% SOUPS

Wan Ton Soup

Chinese ravioli in clear broth

Hot & Sour Soup

A thick sour & peppery soup

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

A thick soup

Crab Meat & sweet Corn Soup
A thick soup

Chicken & Mushroom Soup

A clear soup

Tom Yam Soup

Classic Thai soup (chicken/prawns/mixed seafood)

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.20

£1.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MA
MB
MC
MD
ME
MF
MG
MH

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

& MIDDLE COURSE

Lettuce Wrap £5.50

Stir fried minced chicken served with lettuce

Green Lipped Mussels £6.00

Choice of sauces (black bean/chilli/Malay spicy)

Crispy Lamb £6.00

Crispy lamb breast served with Hoi Sin sauce & Lettuce wrap

Crispy Duck quarter £6.50
half £12.00
whole £23.50

iE MAIN COURSE

Prawns £6.00
Squid £5.00
Fish £5.50
Beef £5.00
Lamb £5.50
Chicken £4.30
Pork £4.30
Duck £5.50

Black Pepper Sauce

With onion, pepper & carrots in freshly ground peppered sauce
Chinese Green

With Chinese veg, ginger, garlic and rice wine
Mange Tout

With mange tout, water chestnut and mild sauce
Sea Spiced Sauce

With black fungus in a hot bean sauce

Mandarin Sauce

With pineapple in fruity sauce

Yellow Bean Sauce (50p extra)

With cashew nuts, carrots in a rich yellow bean sauce
Black Bean Sauce

With green pepper, onion and chilli

Kung Po Sauce

In sweet & sour chilli sauce

Ginger & Spring Onions

With ginger & spring onions and Chinese rice wine
Sha Cha Sauce

In spicy peanut sauce

Szechuan Sauce

With onion, pepper & chilli in spicy yellow bean sauce
Sweet & Sour Sauce

A classic Chinese sauce needing no introduction
Lemon Sauce

With lemon flavoured sauce

Oyster sauce

With carrot, baby corn & peas

Tibetan Curry Sauce

With mushrooms, onion & peas in a thick curry sauce
Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce

A sweet and yet spicy sauce

Thai Green Curry Sauce

A fresh fragrant & spicy sauce

Thai Red Curry

A medium hot curry

19

RN1
RN2
RN3
RN4
RN5
RN6
RN7
RN8
RN9
RN10
RN11
RN12
NR13
RN14
RN15
RN16
RN17
RN18
RN19

CR1
CR2
CR3
CR4
CR5
CR6
CR7
CR8
CR9
CR10
CR11
CR12
CR13

VA1
VA2
VA3
VA4
VA5
VA6
VA7
VA8
VA9
VA10
VA1l

Chop Suey
With beansprouts

£k RICE & NOODLE DISHES i

House Special Rice £5.00
King Prawn Fried Rice £5.00
Yeung Chow Fried Rice £4.00
Chicken Fried Rice £3.50
Pineapple Fried Rice £4.50
Singapore Fried Rice £4.00
Egg Fried Rice £2.00
Boiled Rice £1.50
House Special Noodles £5.00
King Prawn Noodles £5.00
Yeung Chow Noodles £4.00
Chicken Noodles £3.50
Beef Noodles £4.00
Singapore Rice Vermicelli £4.00
Noodles with Bean Sprouts (V) £2.50
Chicken Pad Thai £4.50
King Prawn Pad Thai £5.00
Beef Pad Thai £5.00
Roast Pork Pad Thai £4.50

'R CHEF’S RECOMMENDATIONS

Crispy Chilli Beef £5.00
Chicken Balls (with sweet & sour sauce) £4.30
Pork Balls (with sweet & sour sauce) £4.30
Prawn Balls (with sweet & sour sauce) £5.50
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce £5.50
Roast Pork in Honey Sauce £4.30
Chicken Chinese Style £4.30
Roast Duck Chinese Style £5.50
Roast Pork Chinese Style £4.30
Chicken Foo Yung £4.00
Roast Pork Foo Yung £4.00
King Prawn Foo Yung £5.00
House Special Foo Yung £5.00

# VEGETARIAN APPETISERS T8

Crispy Seaweed with Cashew Nuts £3.50
Crispy Sweet Potatoes £3.50
Peppered Beancurd £3.50
Crispy Mushrooms £3.50
Spring Rolls £3.50
Satay Vegetables (4 skewers) £4.50
Sweet & Sour Vegetable Wan Ton £3.50
Beancurd & Mixed Vegetable Soup £2.50
Sweet Corn Soup £2.00
Mixed Vegetable Soup £2.00

Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap £3.50



VM1

VM2

VM3

VM4

VM5

VM6

VM7

VM8

VM9

VM10

VM11

VM12

VM13

VM14

VM15

VM16

VM17

VM18

VM19

VM20

VM21

% VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE IE

Family Beancurd

Fried beancurd with mixed vegetables
Vegetarian Ma-Po Beancurd

Spicy beancurd with vegetable & spring onion
Kung Po Beancurd

Beancurd with bamboo shoots & water chestnuts (spicy)
Sea Spiced Aubergine

Deep fried aubergine with hot bean sauce
Family Aubergine

Deep fried aubergine with mixed vegetables
Egg & Tomatoes

Stir fried beaten eggs with tomatoes
Mushrooms in Black Bean Sauce
Chinese & White mushrooms

Mushrooms & Bamboo Shoots

In Chinese gravy

Beansprouts & Mange Touts

With a touch of garlic

Beansprouts

With just a hint of garlic

Chinese Green

Choose from garlic/ginger/oyster sauce
Bamboo shoots & water Chestnuts
In Chinese gravy

Mixed vegetables & Cashew Nuts
In yellow bean sauce

Mixed Vegetables

Plain/s & s/black bean sauce

Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung

Eggs, vegetables with beansprouts
Mushroom Foo Yung

Eggs, mushrooms with beansprouts

Mixed vegetable Chop Suey

With beansprouts in tomato sauce

Special Vegetarian Noodle/Rice
Crispy noodle/fried rice with mixed veg & sauce
Vegetarian Singapore Rice vermicelli
Spicy thin rice noodles with vegetables
Vegetarian Yeung Chow Noodles/Rice
Fired thick noodles/rice with vegetables
Mushroom Noodles/Rice

Fried thick noodles/rice with mushrooms

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

SET MENU

The set menus are prepared for 2 or more persons, prices are per head

#F Feast of Spring

£12.00 (per person)
Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken,
Sweet & Sour Wan Ton, Peking Ribs

Hkx

Szechuan Chicken, Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Sweet & Sour Pork, Beansprouts, Egg Fried Rice

H Feast of August Moon
£14.00 (per person)
Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken,
Sweet & Sour Wan Ton, Peking Ribs

Hkk

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Sweet & Sour King Prawns, Thai Green Curry Chicken
Egg Fried Rice, Crispy Chilli Beef in “Bird’s Nest”
Beansprouts & Mange Tout

#E Feast of Dragon Boat
£15.00 (per person)
Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken,
Prawn Rolls, BBQ Ribs

*x%

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Mixed Meat in Gravy
Beef with Spring Onion & Ginger
Sweet & Sour Pork, Thai Red Curry Lamb, Egg Fried Rice

3T Feast of Four Seasons
£18.00 (per person)
Seaweed, Spring Rolls, Satay Chicken,
Prawn Rolls, BBQ Ribs

wkk

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Mixed Meat in Gravy, Szechuan King Prawns
Fried Three Delicious, Lamb with Sping Onion & Ginger
Crispy Chilli Beef in “Bird’s Nest”, Rice in Lotus Leaf

WALLINGFORD

Takeaway Menu
Open 7 days a week
Monday — Sunday 5 — 11pm

Fri, Sat & Sunday Lunch
12 — 2:30pm

26 St. Mary’s Street,

Wallingford,
Oxfordshire, OX10 OET

01491 835069/ 826908




